Residential Rates and Services

’ Broadstripe
@ B ROA DST R I P E (Franchise 001 - North County)

Effective 12/15/2020

BASIC SERVICES (Per Month)

Broadcast Basic $24.95
Watch Expanded (Expanded Basic & Broadcast Basic) $106.95
Additional Outlet (each) $4.00

DIGITAL PREMIUM SERVICES (Per Month -- Except Pay-Per-View)

HBO $17.99
Cinemax $15.99
Showtime & The Movie Channel $10.99
Starz & StarzEncore $15.99
Playboy (subscription) $14.99
Pay-Per-View Adult Movies/Events Varies

DIGITAL CABLE SERVICES (Per Month)

Digital Basic $13.95
DVR Service (Dual Tuner with HD for Video Only Subs) $9.95
Hispanic Tier $5.99
Sports & Adventure Tier $6.99
Internet 1000 $79.99
Internet 500 $59.99
Internet 200 $49.99
Internet 100 $44.99
Talk Unlimited $50.99
Talk Local $29.99
EMTA Phone Modem $10.00
Cable Modem $9.00
CableCARD $2.95
CableCARD (one-time purchase) $80.00
Dual Tuner HD Digital Video Recorder (must add DVR Service) $10.95
Dual Tuner HD Digital Video Recorder (with a Bundled Package) $14.95
HD Terminal $10.95
Service Protection Plan $5.00
Whole-Home WiFi Package (includes 2 Devices) $9.99
Whole-Home WiFi Device 3 $5.99
Whole-Home WiFi Device 4 $5.99
Whole-Home WiFi Device 5 $5.99
Whole-Home WiFi Device 6 $5.99

INSTALLATION / SERVICE / OTHER CHARGES

Electronic Change of Service Charge
Equipment Deposit (may be required)
Ethernet Installation

Field Collection Fee

Field Service Charge

Hourly Service Charge

Installation Fee - Bundled (includes installation of primary outlet only)
Installation Fee (includes installation of each additional outlet after primary)

Installation Fee - Each Additional Outlet (separate trip)
Late Payment Processing Fee

Local Broadcaster Fee

Missed Appointment Fee

Professional Installation Fee (HSD Only)
Reconnect Fee (Hard Disconnect)

Returned Check Processing Fee

SDI Restart Fee (Soft Disconnect)

Shared Network Pass-Through Fee
Self-Installation Activation Fee (HSD Only)
Tech-Assisted Self-Installation Fee

Transfer Fee

Wall Fish

Unreturned Cable Modem

Unreturned CableCARD

Unreturned Digital Cable Terminal (DCT) HD or Standard
Unreturned Digital Video Recorder (DVR)
Unreturned EMTA Phone Device

Unreturned Remote Control

Unreturned Router

Unreturned Whole-Home WiFi Devices (each)
Unreturned WiFi EMTA

Unreturned WiFi Modem

$1.99
Varies
$50.00
$30.00
$50.00
$40.00
$60.00
$20.00
$50.00
$10.00
$18.35
$50.00
$75.00
$34.95
$30.00
$15.00
$1.49
$10.00
$50.00
$34.95
$75.00
$32.00
$75.00
$355.00
$494.00
$100.00
$12.95
$29.95
$129.00
$100.00
$100.00

All pricing is for residential serviceable Broadstripe areas and do not include applicable franchise fees, regulatory fees, taxes, copyright and/or other governmental or franchise related fees. You must purchase Limited
Basic service to subscribe to any other video service offered by Broadstripe. Some services require additional equipment like a CableCARD, digital cable terminal, cable modem or phone eMTA at an additional charge.
Service, programming and equipment is subject to availability. All pricing, programming and channel locations are subject to change. A subscription to premium channels, packages and services such as pay-per-view
requires appropriate equipment. Internet speeds are not guaranteed and may very by your equipment, number of users/devices and other factors outside of Broadstripe's acceptable use and network management
practices and may be restricted when network usage is heavy or otherwise exceeds normal use. Installation prices for Broadstripe services are for standard residential installations only and custom installation charges
are additional. For Broadstripe Terms & Conditions and Policies, visit www.Broadstripe.com. Some restrictions may apply. All rights reserved. Broadstripe © 2020.



