

Residential Rates and Services

Broadstripe

(Franchise 001 - North County)

Effective 12/15/2020

\$24.95
\$106.95
\$4.00

DIGITAL PREMIUM SERVICES (Per Month Except Pay-Per-View)		
НВО	\$17.99	
Cinemax	\$15.99	
Showtime & The Movie Channel	\$10.99	
Starz & StarzEncore	\$15.99	
Playboy (subscription)	\$14.99	
Pay-Per-View Adult Movies/Events	Varies	

DIGITAL CABLE SERVICES (Per Month)	
Digital Basic	\$13.95
DVR Service (Dual Tuner with HD for Video Only Subs)	\$9.95
Hispanic Tier	\$5.99
Sports & Adventure Tier	\$6.99

HIGH-SPEED INTERNET SERVICES (Per Month)	
Internet 1000	\$79.99
Internet 500	\$59.99
Internet 200	\$49.99
Internet 100	\$44.99

VOICE PHONE SERVICES (Per Month)	
Talk Unlimited	\$50.99
Talk Local	\$29.99
EMTA Phone Modem	\$10.00

EQUIPMENT & OTHER (Per Month Unless Noted)	
Cable Modem	\$9.00
CableCARD	\$2.95
CableCARD (one-time purchase)	\$80.00
Dual Tuner HD Digital Video Recorder (must add DVR Service)	\$10.95
Dual Tuner HD Digital Video Recorder (with a Bundled Package)	\$14.95
HD Terminal	\$10.95
Service Protection Plan	\$5.00
Whole-Home WiFi Package (includes 2 Devices)	\$9.99
Whole-Home WiFi Device 3	\$5.99
Whole-Home WiFi Device 4	\$5.99
Whole-Home WiFi Device 5	\$5.99
Whole-Home WiFi Device 6	\$5.99

INSTALLATION / SERVICE / OTHER CHARGES	
Electronic Change of Service Charge	\$1.99
Equipment Deposit (may be required)	Varies
Ethernet Installation	\$50.00
Field Collection Fee	\$30.00
Field Service Charge	\$50.00
Hourly Service Charge	\$40.00
Installation Fee - Bundled (includes installation of primary outlet only)	\$60.00
Installation Fee (includes installation of each additional outlet after primary)	\$20.00
Installation Fee - Each Additional Outlet (separate trip)	\$50.00
Late Payment Processing Fee	\$10.00
Local Broadcaster Fee	\$18.35
Missed Appointment Fee	\$50.00
Professional Installation Fee (HSD Only)	\$75.00
Reconnect Fee (Hard Disconnect)	\$34.95
Returned Check Processing Fee	\$30.00
SDI Restart Fee (Soft Disconnect)	\$15.00
Shared Network Pass-Through Fee	\$1.49
Self-Installation Activation Fee (HSD Only)	\$10.00
Tech-Assisted Self-Installation Fee	\$50.00
Transfer Fee	\$34.95
Wall Fish	\$75.00
Unreturned Cable Modem	\$32.00
Unreturned CableCARD	\$75.00
Unreturned Digital Cable Terminal (DCT) HD or Standard	\$355.00
Unreturned Digital Video Recorder (DVR)	\$494.00
Unreturned EMTA Phone Device	\$100.00
Unreturned Remote Control	\$12.95
Unreturned Router	\$29.95
Unreturned Whole-Home WiFi Devices (each)	\$129.00
Unreturned WiFi EMTA	\$100.00
Unreturned WiFi Modem	\$100.00

All pricing is for residential serviceable Broadstripe areas and do not include applicable franchise fees, regulatory fees, taxes, copyright and/or other governmental or franchise related fees. You must purchase Limited Basic service to subscribe to any other video service offered by Broadstripe. Some services require additional equipment like a CableCARD, digital cable terminal, cable modem or phone eMTA at an additional charge. Service, programming and equipment is subject to availability. All pricing, programming and channel locations are subject to change. A subscription to premium channels, packages and services such as pay-per-view requires appropriate equipment. Internet speeds are not guaranteed and may very by your equipment, number of users/devices and other factors outside of Broadstripe's acceptable use and network management practices and may be restricted when network usage is heavy or otherwise exceeds normal use. Installation prices for Broadstripe services are for standard residential installations only and custom installation charges are additional. For Broadstripe Terms & Conditions and Policies, visit www.Broadstripe.com. Some restrictions may apply. All rights reserved. Broadstripe © 2020.